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“Powerfully evokes a sense of the era…”  

                                   - London Pub Theatres 

“It’s wonderful to see SHAW2020’s work  

continue to thrive…” - Dame Judi Dench 



shawsociety.org.uk  -for info & tickets 

The Town and Gown, 8 Market Passage, Cambridge, Cambridgeshire  CB2 3PF 

 

Friday 22nd July—8.00pm 

Saturday 23rd July—8.00pm 

Sunday 24th July—3.00pm 

The Commemoration Hall, Huntingdon, Cambridgeshire PE29 3AQ  

 

Thursday 28th July—7.30pm 

Friday 29th July—7.30pm  

The Blue Orange Theatre, 118 Great Hampton Street, Birmingham B18 6AD 

 

Saturday 30th July—5.00pm 

Sunday 31st July—3.00pm 

&  

 -7.00pm 

The Jack Studio, 410 Brockley Road, London, SE4 2DH 

 

Tuesday 2nd August—7.30pm                                   

Wednesday 3rd August—7.30pm 

Thursday 4th August—7.30pm 

Friday 5th August –7.30pm 

Saturday 6th August—7.30pm 

Friday 12th August—8.30pm 

Saturday 13th August—7.00pm 

Sunday 14th August—7.00pm 

Upstairs At The Gatehouse, Highgate Village, London N6 4BD 

 

                 Tuesday 9th August –8.30pm 

                 Wednesday 10th August –7.30pm 

                 Thursday 11th August—7.30pm 

Kindly sponsored by The Shaw Society 


